










Item Base Estimate Expected Estimate 95%ile Estimate

A 0 0 0

B 0 0 0

C 55,990 64,390 78,390

50,830

D1 Update Factor   (From July 2008 To July 2009 = 1.04) 20,903
D2 Preliminary And General 87,300
D3 Traffic Management & Temporary Works 9,500
D4 Dayworks 20,600
D5 Fencing 725
D6 Site Clearance & Earthworks 21,480
D7 Kerb, Channel, Traffic Islands, Footpaths, Crossings 27,500
D8 Retaining Structures 17,500
D9 Pavement Layer Construction 13,620

D10 Pavement Surfacing 2,663
D11 Pavement Markings And Signs 8,100
D12 Safety Barriers 1,800
D13 Lighting 11,800
D14 Landscaping 80,250
D15 Underpass Structure 208,740
D16 Relocation Of Services 11,000
D17 (blank)
D18 (blank)
D19 (blank)
D20 (blank)
D21 (blank)
D22 (blank)

D 594,311 686,010 866,610

650,301
Note: These estimates are exclusive of escalation and GST.

E 100,099

Expected Estimate 750,400

F 194,600

95th Percentile Estimate 945,000

Note: These estimates are exclusive of escalation and GST.

Base Date of Estimate 1 Jul 2009 Cost Index
Signed

Signed

Signed

Signed

Total Base Estimate

Total Construction & MSQA

D&PD & NZTA Managed Costs
Construction:

Estimate approved by NZTA Project Mgr:   

OESH1N Cobham Drive Pedestrian Facility
Option C - Sillary Street Underpass

Option Estimate

Description

MSQA, NZTA Managed Costs, & Consent Monitoring Fees

Physical Works                                             ($543,481)

Project Property Cost

Estimate prepared by:                                     

Estimate internal peer review by:

Estimate external peer review by:

Investigation and Reporting

Assessed / Analysed Contingency

Assessed / Analysed Funding Risk

est302 Option C Sillary Underpass V3.xls
Summary 1/1

Version 2.07
Print Date: 7/09/2010




